Tahta - tugitool - Lina 339,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Koérgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Materijal

Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

103

180

68

41

135

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Roosa

Kootud kangas
Reguleeritavad peatoed
Kroomitud metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

12657-1237360




